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	Pieces CWD
	Decay
	Volume CWD
	SA CWD
	Trees
	BA
	Saplings
	Sapling height

	Year
	-0.84
	0.82
	-0.57
	-0.74
	0.54
	0.15
	-0.54
	-0.42

	Pieces CWD
	 
	-0.80
	0.67
	0.86
	-0.50
	-0.44
	0.69
	0.37

	Decay
	 
	 
	-0.48
	-0.63
	0.50
	0.43
	-0.60
	-0.58

	Volume CWD
	 
	 
	 
	0.91
	-0.30
	-0.03
	0.52
	0.30

	SA CWD
	 
	 
	 
	 
	-0.41
	-0.28
	0.69
	0.30

	Trees
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0.43
	-0.48
	-0.15

	BA
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	-0.30
	-0.26

	Saplings
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0.28



